Desserds

At The Windmill

DESSERTS

Spiced apple & rhubarb crumble, vanilla custard

Dark chocolate mousse, honeycomb, raspberry puree, salted caramel

Espresso creme brilée, almond biscotti

Pear & Blackberry frangipane tart, apricot glaze, toasted almond, buttermilk ice cream

Kentish cheese plate, fruit chutney, grapes, celery, homemade biscuits

Home made selection of ice creams & sorbets - Please ask for today’s selection

DESSERT WINE & PORTS

Chateau Briatte Sauternes, France 75ml

Corney and Barrow, Ruby Port, Portugal 75ml

Corney and Barrow, Tawny Port, Portugal 75ml

COFFEE

Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white
Americano
Macchiato
Espresso

Double espresso

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.75

£9.00
£10.00
£9.00
£10.00
£12.00
£8.00

£5.00
£3.50
£8.50

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE

English breakfast tea
Speciality tea

Hot chocolate

www.thewindmillhollingbourne.com

If you suffer from allergies, please let a member of staff know before ordering.

We offer gluten-free and vegan options.
A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00

PUB & RESTAURANT.



