

DESSERTS

Spiced apple & rhubarb crumble, vanilla custard	£9.00
Dark chocolate mousse, honeycomb, raspberry puree, salted caramel	£10.00
Espresso creme brûlée, almond biscotti	£9.00
Pear & Blackberry frangipane tart, apricot glaze, toasted almond, buttermilk ice cream	£10.00
Kentish cheese plate, fruit chutney, grapes, celery, homemade biscuits	£12.00
Home made selection of ice creams & sorbets - Please ask for today's selection	£8.00

DESSERT WINE & PORTS

Chateau Briatte Sauternes, France 75ml	£5.00
Corney and Barrow, Ruby Port, Portugal 75ml	£3.50
Corney and Barrow, Tawny Port, Portugal 75ml	£8.50

COFFEE

Espresso

Double espresso

TEAS & HOT CHOCOLATE

Latte	£3.95	English breakfast tea	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.95	Speciality tea	£3.50
Flat white	£3.95	Hot chocolate	£4.00
Americano	£3.50		
Macchiato	£3.50		

www.thewindmillhollingbourne.com

£3.00

£3.75

